Conditional Plat Approval for Leyland Preserve  
GENERAL 
LOCATION: North side of Wiscon Road, approximately 1600ˈ east of 

Quarterhorse Lane 
PARCEL KEY  
NUMBER: 1212440,360488 and 748739 

The conditional plat for the Leyland Preserve subdivision is for One hundred thirty-six 
(136) single family residential lots on approximately 42.8 +/- acres of undeveloped land, 
located on the north side of Wiscon Road, approximately 1600’ east of Quarterhorse 
Lane. 

The conditional plat has been reviewed by various County agencies and found to be

[...]

PURPOSE: Conditional Plat Approval Pine Cone Conditional Plat 
GENERAL 
LOCATION: Northern terminus of Winter Pine Avenue and eastern terminus of 

Evergreen Avenue 

PARCEL KEY  
NUMBER: 344648 

The conditional plat for the Pine Cone subdivision is for Two hundred fifteen (215) single 
family residential lots on approximately 60.825 +/- acres of undeveloped land, located 
north of Winter Pine Avenue, and east of Evergreen Avenue. 

The conditional plat has been reviewed by various County agencies and found to be 
consistent with County standards.